LAB/SMS DC Sources
3 – 10 kW
TYPES
Type Power W Voltage V Current A Dimensions
LAB/SMS 315 3.000 0 - 15 0 - 200 19“ x 2U x 440mm
LAB/SMS 335 3.000 0 - 35 0 - 90 19“ x 2U x 440mm
LAB/SMS 345 3.000 0 - 45 0 - 70 19“ x 2U x 440mm
LAB/SMS 370 3.000 0 - 70 0 - 45 19“ x 2U x 440mm

LAB/SMS 6300 6.000 0 - 300 0 - 20 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 6600 6.000 0 - 600 0 - 10 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 61000 6.000 0 - 1000 0 - 6 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 61200 6.000 0 - 1200 0 - 5 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 820 8.000 0 - 20 0 - 440 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 825 8.000 0 - 25 0 - 320 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 835 8.000 0 - 35 0 - 230 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 845 8.000 0 - 45 0 - 180 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 870 8.000 0 - 70 0 - 115 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 8150 8.000 0 - 150 0 - 55 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 8300 8.000 0 - 300 0 - 30 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 8600 8.000 0 - 600 0 - 15 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 81000 8.000 0 - 1000 0 - 8 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS 81200 8.000 0 - 1200 0 - 6,7 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS1020 10.000 0 - 20 0 - 500 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS1035 10.000 0 - 35 0 - 350 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS1045 10.000 0 - 45 0 - 250 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS1070 10.000 0 - 70 0 - 175 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS10150 10.000 0 - 150 0 - 75 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS10300 10.000 0 - 300 0 - 40 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS10600 10.000 0 - 600 0 - 17 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS101000 10.000 0 - 1000 0 - 10 19“ x 2U x 600mm
LAB/SMS101200 10.000 0 - 1200 0 - 8,4 19“ x 2U x 600mm
Hauptstraße 119 –121 Telefon +49-6205-3948-0 E-Mail info@et-system.de
D-68804 Altlußheim Telefax +49-6205-37560 Web www.et-system.de
OPTIONS
Suffix Description Remarks